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CONTACT INFORMATION
Ringgold, GA Facility
122 Rollins Industrial Boulevard
P.O. Box 1048
Ringgold, GA 30736-1048
Phone: 706.965.9909  •  800.274.4762
Fax: 706.965.8705
Mark Collins
President/CEO  •  706.944.8855
macollins@metroboilertube.com 
Andy Hull
Vice President  •  706.450.6801
ahull@metroboilertube.com
Chris Smith
Engineering Manager  •  706.450.6804
cdsmith@metroboilertube.com
Kevin Phillips
Mechanical Sales  •  706.944.8865
kphillips@metroboilertube.com
Chris Shadrick
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6805
cshadrick@metroboilertube.com
Rodney Leffew
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6806
rleffew@metroboilertube.com
Jessie Byers
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6802
jbyers@metroboilertube.com
Sam Long
Straight Sales Manager  •  706.450.6803
slong@metroboilertube.com
Lucas Doperalski
Straight Sales  •  706-956-4484
ldoperalski@metroboilertube.com

Gonzales, LA Facility
2413 South Philippe Avenue
Gonzales, LA 70737
Phone: 225.647.9207  •  888.243.2855
Fax: 225.647.9211

Trent Hebert
Louisiana Division Manager
thebert@metroboilertube.com

Emergency/After Hours
emergency@metroboilertube.com
762.887.0480

Metro Boiler Tube is strategically located in 
the southeastern United States with facilities in 
Ringgold, Georgia and Gonzales, Louisiana ready 
to meet your needs.

We are recognized in the industry as a dependable, 
high quality, cost effective source for fabricated and 
straight boiler tube products.

We continue to offer the full spectrum in boiler 
tube fabrication at our combined 138,000 square 
feet facilities. This includes Cold Bending, Panel 
Bending, Press Bending, Swaged Tubes, Generating 
Tubes, Superheaters, Economizers, Finned Tubes, 
Membrane Panels, Tube Shields, Studding, Tube 
Plugs, Header Fabrication, Roto Blasting, Tube End 
Polishing, ABS Certification, Non-Destructive Testing 
(NDT), Hydrotesting, Stress Relieving, Solution 
Annealing, & Painting / Preservation. 

We also keep over 650,000 feet of the most popular 
sizes and specifications of tubing in stock at our two 
facilities in Ringgold, GA and Gonzales, LA. 

Check our current inventory. It is available on our 
website and is updated weekly. 

We invite you to visit our facilities and see firsthand
the true dedication, commitment, and professionalism
that exists throughout our entire organization.

We look forward to providing your mechanical 
fabrication and pledge to be there when you need us.
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Our Capabilities
•	 Fiber Optic Laser Cutting

•	 Press Brakes

•	 Sheet/Plate Rolls

•	 Automatic Saws

•	 Machine Shop

•	 Laser Cut Membrane Bar +,-.005

•	 Seal Boxes

•	 Handcuffs

•	 Tube Shields

•	 Tube Plugs

•	 Welding: Mig, Tig and Stick

•	 Structural Fabrication

•	 Sheet Metal/Plate Fabrication

•	 Painting

•	 ASME Certified

•	 U, R and S Stamps

Mechanical 
Division
We are expanding our existing customer 
base and entering new markets to 
diversify the company. Metro Boiler Tube 
has purchased all brand-new top of line 
equipment starting with a 10,000-watt 
Trumpf Fiber Laser, Baykal CNC Press 
Brakes, CNC Plate Rolls, and Automated 
Saws. We are expanding our business 
in the power industry as well as the 
following new industries: automotive, 
medical, food, chemical, service, and 
others. We can now cover all your sheet 
metal, plate fabrication, and structural 
steel needs.

Online inventory
updated weekly

Ready to meet
your needs

Total Quality
Control

Access it at www.MetroBoilerTube.com

We’ve got a half-million feet of tubing,
in stock, and the experience and
capabilities to turn your job around FAST.

Extreme high tolerances, ASME code
welding, X-Ray testing... We keep a tight
grip on quality control - right down to
manufacturing our own tooling dies.

800.274.4762
MetroBoilerTube.com

BOILER & MECHANICAL
FABRICATION


